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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted March 8-11, 2012 with a random sample of –1,024—adults, 

aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.     

 

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of 

error is ±4 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –521—national adults in Form A and –503—national adults in Form B



16. How serious would you say the energy situation is in the United States--very serious, fairly serious, or not at 

all serious?  



19. Do you think that the United States is or is not likely to face a critical energy shortage during the next five 

years?  

 

  

Yes, is  

 

No, is not 

Already facing 

one (vol.) 

No  

opinion 

     

2012 Mar 8-11 50 46 1 2 

     

2011 Mar 3-6 61 36 1 2 

2010 Mar 4-7 45 51 * 3 

2008 Mar 6-9 62 34 1 2 

2007 Mar 11-14 53 44 * 3 

2006 Mar 13-16 56 39 1 4 

2005 Mar 7-10 52 45 * 3 

2004 Mar 8-11 49 47 1 3 

2003 Mar 3-5 56 40 1 3 

2002 Mar 4-7 48 49 1 2 

2001 Mar 5-7 60 36 1 3 

1978 Nov 10-13 45 41 4 10 

 


